
De Paul School, Budaun 

SCHEDULE FOR IInd PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 2023-24 

CLASS: X & XII 

 

Date Day 
Subjects 

Time 
X XII 

18-01-2024 Thursday PHE / Computer English Language 

FOR-X 

9:00 am 

To 

11:00 am 

 

Maths:2:30 Hrs 

Hindi: 2:30 Hrs 

 

FOR-XII 

11:30 AM 

To 

2:30 PM 

19-01-2024 Friday Geography Biology / Commerce 

20-01-2014 Saturday English Literature Physics/Economics 

22-01-2024 Monday Hindi - 

23-01-2024 Tuesday Chemistry Chemistry/Accounts 

24-01-2024 Wednesday History Civics English Literature 

25-01-2024 Thursday Physics Mathematics 

27-01-2024 Saturday English Language Hindi/Computer 

29-01-2024 Monday Biology Physical Education 

30-01-2024 Tuesday Mathematics  

 
 

 

Pre Board Practical Examination 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Best De Paulian award 

1. Attendance  - 70% and above. 

2. Marks   - 10, 11, 12. 

3. Behaviour & dress on Graduation day. 

4. Behaviour towards Teachers and others. 

5. Leadership quality.  

PRINCIPAL 

 

Date Day X XII 

 11-12-2024 Monday Biology (X-A, X,B) Phycics/Chemistry  

12-12-2024 Tuesday Phycics/Chemistry (X-A, X-B) Biology 

13-12-2024 Wednesday 
Phycics/Chemistry (X-C) 
Biology (X-C) 

Computer 

14-12-2024 Thursday Computer Physical Education 

 15-12-2024  Friday  Physical Education - 

 


